1° PROVA TRENTINO CUP

Pergine Valsugana

15 GENNAIO 2017

Overall Classification JUN F MAN

#

1 55
2 40
3 41
4 54
5 13
6 43
7 62
8 58
9 53
10 12
11 63
12 66
13 42
14 5
15 45
16 44
17 46

Name

CHRISTIAN MATURI
SAMUELE ANDREATTA
GABRIELE BERTOLDI
NICOLO' BONAPACE
JOHN BERNARDI
LORENZO GOTTARDI
MAXIM RASNACIUC
FRANCESCO MATURI
PIERLUIGI BINELLI
MANUEL CHIOGNA
GABRIELE FRANZINELLI
THOMAS PINAMONTI
GIANANTONIO FURLAN
DAVIDE FRACCHETTI
EVAN MARTINELLI
MARTINO IORIATTI
RICCARDO RICCAMBONI

WinSport 5.3.36.0 /1A029108/18/01/2017/19.13.44

Team
SGP
SCP
SCP
SCP
CCP
SCP
SGT
SGP
SGP
CCP
SGT
VGP
SCP
AEV
SCP
SCP
SCP

11

3-4
4-3
7-5
6-6
5-11
13-7
8-10
15-8
9-12
14-9
11-13
10-17
12-15
16-14
17-16

time

43.2
43.5
445
44.8
45.3
44.8
45.8
45.6
46.5
53.9
46.8
47.5
51.4
52.0
50.4
56.0

1:03.4



